The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar Excavators Price Pages 1/2/19 - 336FXE  NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

336FXE

336F EXCAVATOR
AKASHI, JAPAN

Ship Weight
Ibs

LIST PRICE
AT DEALER

Standard Equipment:

POWERTRAIN
Diesel engine C9.3, 241kW (Gross)
- Tier IV Final emission package
- Power Mode, Standard Power Mode,
Economy Mode
- 2300m/7550ft altitude capability
with no derate
80 Amp alternator
3 Side-by-side cooling system for easier
cleaning.
Radial seal air filter
Automatic engine speed control
Primary filter with water separator and
Water separator indicator switch
fuel differential indicator switch in
fuel line
2 x 4micron main filters, 1 x 10 micron
primary filter in fuel line
Two speed travel
Capability of using Bio-Diesel fuel
(B20)
Electrical Priming Pump
Secondary engine shutoff switch

UNDERCARRIAGE

Grease Lubricated Track GLT2, resin seal
Towing eye on baseframe

HYDRAULICS
Regeneration circuit for boom and stick
Capability of installing;
- stackable valves for HP, MP and QC
- additional auxiliary pump & circuit
- boom lowering control device and
stick lowering check valve
- CAT Bio hydraulic oil
Reverse swing damping valve
Automatic swing parking brake
High performance hydraulic return filter

ELECTRICAL
Signaling / Warning horn
Exterior lights (Integrated into
storage box)
Circuit breaker
Compatible with Electronic Technician

OPERATOR ENVIRONMENT

Cab:

- Pressurized Operator Station
(Positive Filtration)

- Sliding upper door window
(Left Hand Cab Door)

- Glass breaking safety hammer

- Removable lower windshield with

incab storage bracket
- Openable skylight

Operator station:

- Interior lighting

- Coat hook

- Beverage holder

- Literature holder

- Radio mounting (DIN size) suitable
for 24-Volt Radios

- Two stereo speakers

- Storage shelf suitable for lunch box

- Adjustable armrest

- Height Adjustable Consoles Joysticks

- Neutral lever (lock out) for all
controls

- Two Power Outlets, 10 Amp (Total)

Monitor:

Color LCD display, rear view camera
ready

- Warning information,

- Filter / Fluid change information

- Working hour information

- Machine condition, Error code

- Tool mode setting information

- Start up level check for hydraulic
oil, engine oil and engine coolant

- Capability of time clock on monitor
battery (It lasts one week with
disconnection)

Pedal:

- Travel control pedals with removable
hand levers

- Capability of installing two
additional pedals

OTHER STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Lockable external tool / storage box
Caterpillar one key security system
Door locks and cap locks
including fuel and hydraulic tanks
Standard visibility mirror package
Power edge trade dress with power edge
decals and black cylinders

Supersedes 02JAN2018
Caterpillar: Confidential Green
US-A-19-01 A

Subject to change without notice

Printed in USA
U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

Effective 02JAN2019
336FXE-001

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
Caterpillar Excavators Price Pages 1/2/19 - 336FXE  NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336FXE

336F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER

Lane 2 is reserved for the Base Orders Program.
Please use lane 2 when placing orders that are part of the
Base Order Program.

2018 YOY list price reductions will be offset by reductions in
discounts or merchandising support.

NOTE: Machine comes with Cat Grade Control Depth and Slope hardware and
software. The system will be activated from the factory for all
machines with an expected ship date of July 1st 2016. For machines
shipped prior to this date, the system must be enabled through the
Caterpillar Software Enabled Attachment (SEA) process using the
factory password system with Cat ET. There will be no charge for this
SEA. "Bucket Measure-Up" calibration is required at machine delivery
for the Customer’s buckets.

Machine comes with Cat Production Measurement hardware and
software. The system will be activated from the factory for all
machines with an expected ship date of July 1st 2016. For machines
shipped prior to this date, the system must be enabled through the
Caterpillar Software Enabled Attachment (SEA) process using the
factory password system with Cat ET. There will be no charge for this
SEA. "Bucket Measure-Up" calibration and "Weighing Calibration" are
required at machine delivery for the Customer’s Buckets.

Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2019
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-A-19-01 A U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336FXE-002

2 Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar Excavators Price Pages 1/2/19 - 336FXE  NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

336FXE

336F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER
528-3791 336FLXEHEX AM-NDCATB . . ... .. ittt ittt ettt eeeneanns 0 $415,780

LANE 2 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY USING PRIORITY CODE L2
LANE 3 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY USING PRIORITY CODE L2

(R12’10" Stick, NO Tool Control, 33" Track, CGC & CPM)

INCLUDES:

465-2863
506-8929

336F L XE HEX
BOOM PKG, REACH CGC

BOOM, REACH 6.5M (21'4") CGC
LINKAGE, BKT-DB W/LIFT
CYLINDER, BKT DB CGC

GUARD, BKT DB CYLINDER, CGC

466-2776

JOYSTICK TWJ STP PKG

VALVE, HYDRAULIC

LINES, CYLINDER, BOOM
JOYSTICK, THUMB WHEEL
MAT, FLOOR, RH PEDAL
PEDAL, STRAIGHT TRAVEL
LINES, OIL COOLER, STD
PILOT LINES, TRAVEL PEDAL

459-2701
383-5587
488-6541
372-9522
340-6667
319-1199
340-8259
464-8655
383-6402
346-7053
316-8885
463-9894
324-5778
316-8984
383-5593
387-4959
346-7207
493-5718
477-5058
444-4137
504-6372
382-8232
464-8676
446-6251
350-8400
360-6166
324-4376
358-5965
357-4700
502-9425
319-1179
504-1197
134-8887
327-6552
444-4117
455-5740
318-5932

COLD WEATHER PKG READY

AIR CONDITIONER

SEAT BELT, 51MM (2")
CAB-ROPS,70/30,W/VANDAL-G BOSS
HATCH, OPENABLE ROOF (DUAL)
RADIO, 24V AM/FM

TRACK, 850MM (33") TG (GLT)
COUNTERWEIGHT, STD

COOLING, HIGH AMBIENT

GUARD, TRACK GUIDE, SEGMENTED
SEAT,H-BACK,HEATER,S/AIR,COOL
AIR CLEANER, STANDARD

PANEL, STD START SWITCH
WIPER-RADIAL, 70/30 W/O LOWER
WASHER, WINDSHIELD UPPER
GUARD, BOTTOM, HEAVY DUTY
GUARD, TRAVEL MOTOR, HD
CAMERA, REAR VIEW, MIRRORS(RH)
LINES, BUCKET, PIN GRABBER QC
DECAL, EXTERIOR ANSI

DECALS, CAB ANSI

COVER, FENDER

UPPER COVER, CGC

SENSOR, SWING, CGC

CONTROL, FINE SWING

ALARM, TRAVEL

ETHER AID

CYLINDER, BOOM (W/O BLCV)
CYLINDER, STICK (W/O SLCV)
STICK, R3.9M (12’10") DB HD CGC
LIGHTING, CAB (HALOGEN)
PRODUCT LINK, CELLULAR PL641
GUARD, SWIVEL

MIRROR, W/O GUARD

CAT GRADE CTRL & CPM

CTRL, CAT PIN GRABBER COUPLER
COUPLER LINES, REACH BOOM

Supersedes 02JAN2018
Caterpillar: Confidential Green
US-A-19-01 A

Subject to change without notice
Printed in USA
U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

Effective 02JAN2019
336FXE-003

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
Caterpillar Excavators Price Pages 1/2/19 - 336FXE  NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336FXE

336F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER

321-0139 LINES-QC, R3.9M (12’10") STICK

Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2019
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-A-19-01 A U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336FXE-004

4 Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar Excavators Price Pages 1/2/19 - 336FXE  NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

336FXE

336F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER
528-3792 336FLXEHEX AM-N DCA2ZB . ... ... ittt ittt eeeeeneeneenenn 0 $430,740

LANE 2 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY USING PRIORITY CODE L2
LANE 3 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY USING PRIORITY CODE L2

(R10’6" Stick, Tool Control, 33" Track, CGC & CPM)

INCLUDES:

465-2863
506-8929

336F L XE HEX
BOOM PKG, REACH CGC

BOOM, REACH 6.5M (21'4") CGC
LINKAGE, BKT-DB W/LIFT
CYLINDER, BKT DB CGC

GUARD, BKT DB CYLINDER, CGC

466-2778

COMBINED CIR STP PKG

VALVE, HYDRAULIC TCS

LINES, CYLINDER, BOOM
CIRCUIT, COMBINED
JOYSTICK, THUMB WHEEL
MAT, FLOOR, RH PEDAL

PEDAL, STRAIGHT TRAVEL
LINES, OIL COOLER, COMBINED
PILOT LINES, TRAVEL PEDAL

459-2701
383-5587
488-6541
372-9522
340-6667
319-1199
340-8259
464-8655
383-6402
346-7053
316-8885
463-9894
324-5778
316-8984
383-5593
387-4959
346-7207
493-5718
477-5058
444-4137
504-6372
382-8232
464-8676
446-6251
350-8400
360-6166
324-4376
358-5965
357-4700
502-9423
319-1179
504-1197
134-8887
327-6552
444-4117
455-5740

COLD WEATHER PKG READY

AIR CONDITIONER

SEAT BELT, 51MM (2")
CAB-ROPS,70/30,W/VANDAL-G BOSS
HATCH, OPENABLE ROOF (DUAL)
RADIO, 24V AM/FM

TRACK, 850MM (33") TG (GLT)
COUNTERWEIGHT, STD

COOLING, HIGH AMBIENT

GUARD, TRACK GUIDE, SEGMENTED
SEAT,H-BACK,HEATER,S/AIR,COOL
AIR CLEANER, STANDARD

PANEL, STD START SWITCH
WIPER-RADIAL, 70/30 W/O LOWER
WASHER, WINDSHIELD UPPER
GUARD, BOTTOM, HEAVY DUTY
GUARD, TRAVEL MOTOR, HD
CAMERA, REAR VIEW, MIRRORS(RH)
LINES, BUCKET, PIN GRABBER QC
DECAL, EXTERIOR ANSI

DECALS, CAB ANSI

COVER, FENDER

UPPER COVER, CGC

SENSOR, SWING, CGC

CONTROL, FINE SWING

ALARM, TRAVEL

ETHER AID

CYLINDER, BOOM (W/O BLCV)
CYLINDER, STICK (W/O SLCV)
STICK, R3.2M (10’6") DB HD CGC
LIGHTING, CAB (HALOGEN)
PRODUCT LINK, CELLULAR PL641
GUARD, SWIVEL

MIRROR, W/O GUARD

CAT GRADE CTRL & CPM

CTRL, CAT PIN GRABBER COUPLER

Supersedes 02JAN2018

Subject to change without notice

Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-A-19-01 A

U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

Effective 02JAN2019
336FXE-005

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
Caterpillar Excavators Price Pages 1/2/19 - 336FXE  NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

336FXE

336F EXCAVATOR
AKASHI, JAPAN

Ship Weight
Ibs

LIST PRICE
AT DEALER

318-5932 COUPLER LINES, REACH BOOM
321-0150 LINES-QC, R3.2M (10°6") STICK
318-5898 LINES-HP, REACH BOOM
321-0140 LINES-HP, R3.2M (10’6") STICK

Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-A-19-01 A U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

Effective 02JAN2019
336FXE-006

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar Excavators Price Pages 1/2/19 - 336FXE  NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

336FXE

336F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER
528-3793 336F LXEHEX AM-NDCA3B . ... ..iitiitttttttietieeenennnnn 0 $432,170

LANE 2 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY USING PRIORITY CODE L2
LANE 3 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY USING PRIORITY CODE L2

(R12’10" Stick, Tool Control, 33" Track, CGC & CPM)

INCLUDES:

465-2863
506-8929

336F L XE HEX
BOOM PKG, REACH CGC

BOOM, REACH 6.5M (21'4") CGC
LINKAGE, BKT-DB W/LIFT
CYLINDER, BKT DB CGC

GUARD, BKT DB CYLINDER, CGC

466-2778

COMBINED CIR STP PKG

VALVE, HYDRAULIC TCS

LINES, CYLINDER, BOOM
CIRCUIT, COMBINED
JOYSTICK, THUMB WHEEL
MAT, FLOOR, RH PEDAL

PEDAL, STRAIGHT TRAVEL
LINES, OIL COOLER, COMBINED
PILOT LINES, TRAVEL PEDAL

459-2701
383-5587
488-6541
372-9522
340-6667
319-1199
340-8259
464-8655
383-6402
346-7053
316-8885
463-9894
324-5778
316-8984
383-5593
387-4959
346-7207
493-5718
477-5058
444-4137
504-6372
382-8232
464-8676
446-6251
350-8400
360-6166
324-4376
358-5965
357-4700
502-9425
319-1179
504-1197
134-8887
327-6552
444-4117
455-5740

COLD WEATHER PKG READY

AIR CONDITIONER

SEAT BELT, 51MM (2")
CAB-ROPS,70/30,W/VANDAL-G BOSS
HATCH, OPENABLE ROOF (DUAL)
RADIO, 24V AM/FM

TRACK, 850MM (33") TG (GLT)
COUNTERWEIGHT, STD

COOLING, HIGH AMBIENT

GUARD, TRACK GUIDE, SEGMENTED
SEAT,H-BACK,HEATER,S/AIR,COOL
AIR CLEANER, STANDARD

PANEL, STD START SWITCH
WIPER-RADIAL, 70/30 W/O LOWER
WASHER, WINDSHIELD UPPER
GUARD, BOTTOM, HEAVY DUTY
GUARD, TRAVEL MOTOR, HD
CAMERA, REAR VIEW, MIRRORS(RH)
LINES, BUCKET, PIN GRABBER QC
DECAL, EXTERIOR ANSI

DECALS, CAB ANSI

COVER, FENDER

UPPER COVER, CGC

SENSOR, SWING, CGC

CONTROL, FINE SWING

ALARM, TRAVEL

ETHER AID

CYLINDER, BOOM (W/O BLCV)
CYLINDER, STICK (W/O SLCV)
STICK, R3.9M (12’'10") DB HD CGC
LIGHTING, CAB (HALOGEN)
PRODUCT LINK, CELLULAR PL641
GUARD, SWIVEL

MIRROR, W/O GUARD

CAT GRADE CTRL & CPM

CTRL, CAT PIN GRABBER COUPLER

Supersedes 02JAN2018

Subject to change without notice

Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-A-19-01 A

U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

Effective 02JAN2019
336FXE-007

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey

Caterpillar Excavators Price Pages 1/2/19 - 336FXE  NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

336FXE

336F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER
318-5932 COUPLER LINES, REACH BOOM
321-0139 LINES-QC, R3.9M (12°10") STICK
318-5898 LINES-HP, REACH BOOM
318-5935 LINES-HP, R3.9M (12°'10") STICK
506-8943 336F XEHEX AM-N BCFT . . . . ... ittt it ittt ettt e eeeannn 0 $354,000

LANE 2 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY
LANE 3 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY

Base machine for standard counterweight configuration.
Well suited for general applications.

Base Configuration must be completed by selecting
Mandatory / Optional attachments.

INCLUDES:

465-2863
383-5587
488-6541
372-9522
340-6667
319-1199
464-8655
383-6402
316-8885
324-5778
387-4959
346-7207
493-5718
382-8232
464-8676
446-6251
358-5965
357-4700
350-8400
360-6166
324-4376
319-1179
134-8887
327-6552
444-4117

336F L XE HEX

AIR CONDITIONER

SEAT BELT, 51MM (2")
CAB-ROPS,70/30,W/VANDAL-G BOSS
HATCH, OPENABLE ROOF (DUAL)
RADIO, 24V AM/FM
COUNTERWEIGHT, STD

COOLING, HIGH AMBIENT
SEAT,H-BACK,HEATER,S/AIR,COOL
PANEL, STD START SWITCH
GUARD, BOTTOM, HEAVY DUTY
GUARD, TRAVEL MOTOR, HD
CAMERA, REAR VIEW, MIRRORS(RH)
COVER, FENDER

UPPER COVER, CGC

SENSOR, SWING, CGC

CYLINDER, BOOM (W/O BLCV)
CYLINDER, STICK (W/O SLCV)
CONTROL, FINE SWING

ALARM, TRAVEL

ETHER AID

LIGHTING, CAB (HALOGEN)

GUARD, SWIVEL

MIRROR, W/O GUARD

CAT GRADE CTRL & CPM

Supersedes 02JAN2018

Subject to change without notice

Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA

US-A-19-01 A

U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

Effective 02JAN2019
336FXE-008

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
Caterpillar Excavators Price Pages 1/2/19 - 336FXE  NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

336FXE

336F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER
506-8944 336F XEHEX AM-N/ANZ BCF2 . . . .. ittt ittt ittt iieienann 0 $360, 380

LANE 2 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY
LANE 3 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY

Base machine for standard counterweight with BLCV/SLCV configuration.
Well suited for general applications and those requireing BLCV/SLCV
as a safety device.

Base Configuration must be completed by selecting

Mandatory / Optional attachments.

INCLUDES:

465-2863
383-5587
488-6541
372-9522
340-6667
319-1199
464-8655
383-6402
316-8885
324-5778
387-4959
346-7207
493-5718
382-8232
464-8676
446-6251
369-9696
369-9699
350-8400
360-6166
324-4376
319-1179
134-8887
327-6552
444-4117

336F L XE HEX

AIR CONDITIONER

SEAT BELT, 51MM (2")
CAB-ROPS,70/30,W/VANDAL-G BOSS
HATCH, OPENABLE ROOF (DUAL)
RADIO, 24V AM/FM
COUNTERWEIGHT, STD

COOLING, HIGH AMBIENT
SEAT,H-BACK,HEATER,S/AIR,COOL
PANEL, STD START SWITCH
GUARD, BOTTOM, HEAVY DUTY
GUARD, TRAVEL MOTOR, HD
CAMERA, REAR VIEW, MIRRORS(RH)
COVER, FENDER

UPPER COVER, CGC

SENSOR, SWING, CGC

CYLINDER, BOOM (W/BLCV)
CYLINDER, STICK (W/SLCV)
CONTROL, FINE SWING

ALARM, TRAVEL

ETHER AID

LIGHTING, CAB (HALOGEN)

GUARD, SWIVEL

MIRROR, W/O GUARD

CAT GRADE CTRL & CPM

Supersedes 02JAN2018
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-A-19-01 A

Subject to change without notice

U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

Effective 02JAN2019
336FXE-009

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
Caterpillar Excavators Price Pages 1/2/19 - 336FXE  NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

336FXE

336F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER
506-8945 336F XEHEX AM-N BCF3 . . ... ..ttt it ittt ieteieeennn 0 $368,700

LANE 2 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY
LANE 3 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY

Base machine for heavy counterweight configuration.
Well suited for extreme service applications and those requiring

maximum lift and stability.

Base Configuration must be completed by selecting

Mandatory / Optional attachments.

INCLUDES:

444-4126
383-5587
488-6541
372-9522
340-6667
319-1199
444-4132
383-6402
316-8885
324-5778
387-4959
346-7207
493-5718
382-8232
464-8676
446-6251
358-5965
357-4700
350-8400
360-6166
324-4376
319-1179
134-8887
327-6552
444-4117

336F L XE HEX HEAVY CTWT

AIR CONDITIONER

SEAT BELT, 51MM (2")
CAB-ROPS,70/30,W/VANDAL-G BOSS
HATCH, OPENABLE ROOF (DUAL)
RADIO, 24V AM/FM
COUNTERWEIGHT, HEAVY
COOLING, HIGH AMBIENT
SEAT,H-BACK,HEATER,S/AIR,COOL
PANEL, STD START SWITCH
GUARD, BOTTOM, HEAVY DUTY
GUARD, TRAVEL MOTOR, HD
CAMERA, REAR VIEW, MIRRORS(RH)
COVER, FENDER

UPPER COVER, CGC

SENSOR, SWING, CGC

CYLINDER, BOOM (W/O BLCV)
CYLINDER, STICK (W/O SLCV)
CONTROL, FINE SWING

ALARM, TRAVEL

ETHER AID

LIGHTING, CAB (HALOGEN)

GUARD, SWIVEL

MIRROR, W/O GUARD

CAT GRADE CTRL & CPM

Supersedes 02JAN2018
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-A-19-01 A

Subject to change without notice

U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

10

Effective 02JAN2019
336FXE-010

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
Caterpillar Excavators Price Pages 1/2/19 - 336FXE  NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

336FXE

336F EXCAVATOR Ship Weight LIST PRICE
AKASHI, JAPAN Ibs AT DEALER
506-8946 336F XEHEX AM-N/ANZ BCF4 . . ... ittt ittt eeeeeeeenn 0 $375,080

LANE 2 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY
LANE 3 - AVAILABLE FROM AKASHI FACTORY

Base machine for heavy counterweight with BLCV/SLCV configuration.

Well suited for extreme service applications and those requiring

maximum lift and stability.

Base Configuration must be completed by selecting

Mandatory / Optional attachments.

INCLUDES:

444-4126
383-5587
488-6541
372-9522
340-6667
319-1199
444-4132
383-6402
316-8885
324-5778
387-4959
346-7207
493-5718
382-8232
464-8676
446-6251
369-9696
369-9699
350-8400
360-6166
324-4376
319-1179
134-8887
327-6552
444-4117

336F L XE HEX HEAVY CTWT

AIR CONDITIONER

SEAT BELT, 51MM (2")
CAB-ROPS,70/30,W/VANDAL-G BOSS
HATCH, OPENABLE ROOF (DUAL)
RADIO, 24V AM/FM
COUNTERWEIGHT, HEAVY
COOLING, HIGH AMBIENT
SEAT,H-BACK,HEATER,S/AIR,COOL
PANEL, STD START SWITCH
GUARD, BOTTOM, HEAVY DUTY
GUARD, TRAVEL MOTOR, HD
CAMERA, REAR VIEW, MIRRORS(RH)
COVER, FENDER

UPPER COVER, CGC

SENSOR, SWING, CGC

CYLINDER, BOOM (W/BLCV)
CYLINDER, STICK (W/SLCV)
CONTROL, FINE SWING

ALARM, TRAVEL

ETHER AID

LIGHTING, CAB (HALOGEN)

GUARD, SWIVEL

MIRROR, W/O GUARD

CAT GRADE CTRL & CPM

Supersedes 02JAN2018
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-A-19-01 A

Subject to change without notice

U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY

11

Effective 02JAN2019
336FXE-011

Bid Term: 2/20/19 - 2/19/21



The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
Caterpillar Excavators Price Pages 1/2/19 - 336FXE  NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336FXE

REF Ship Weight LIST PRICE
USE NO. LANE 1 Ibs AT DEALER

LANE 1 AM-NORTH MANDATORY ATTACHMENTS

MUST CHOOSE AT LEAST ONE PACKAGE OR ATTACHMENT FROM EACH CATEGORY

LANE SELECTION
YOU MUST SELECT THIS REFERENCE WHEN ORDERING FROM THE PDC.

0P-9001 LANE T ORDER. . . ... .. i ittt ittt et ettt 0 NC
Order from Product Distribution Center (PDC)

DECAL PACKAGE
(Must Choose One)

0P-7124 INSTRUCTION,NORTH AMERICAANSI . . ........ ... ... ..... 0 NC
This package includes the ANSI decals and is required by all AM-N
territories except Quebec, Canada.

L 463-6278 INSTRUCTIONS, INTERNATIONAL . . . ... ... . ittt 0 NC
This package includes picto decals as required for Quebec, Canada

SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS
OP-3380  INSTRUCTIONS, ENGLISH . . ................ooiiiunn..... 0 NC
OP-3389  INSTRUCTIONS, FRENCH. ... ..........cooiuuniiinnnnnnn. 0 NC
OP-3404  INSTRUCTIONS, SPANISH . .. .................oiiiiinn... 0 NC
STORAGE PROTECTION
0G-4126  STORAGE PROTECTION (EXPORT) ... ........oouuunirnnnn... 0 $274 NET

Machines from the factory have been sprayed with Fluid Film TM,
see your account rep for details. This product is added for corrosion
protection while shipping and for extended storage periods. This
product will need to be power washed with soapy water prior to
shipment to the customer.

EXPORT PACKING

0G-0503 ROLLON-ROLLOFFLANETDB ............ ... .0 iiiiinnon.. 0 $192 NET
For use when NOT ordering an installed bucket or quick coupler

0G-0504 ROLLON-ROLLOFFLANETTB . ... ... ...ttt 0 $203 NET
For use when NOT ordering an installed bucket or quick coupler

Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2019
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-A-19-01 A U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336FXE-012
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The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
Caterpillar Excavators Price Pages 1/2/19 - 336FXE  NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

336FXE

REF Ship Weight LIST PRICE
USE NO. LANE 1 Ibs AT DEALER
LANE 1 AM-NORTH MANDATORY ATTACHMENTS (CONT.)
ANTIFREEZE
P 0P-2407 ANTIFREEZE, -60C (-58F) ... ..... ... ... . it 0 $251 NET
CAT GRADE CONTROL AND CAT PRODUCTION MEASUREMENT
NOTE: Cat Grade Control Depth and Slope for Hydraulic Excavators is a 2D
technology system that can help you reach target grade faster and
finish jobs quickly, accurately and in fewer passes. Cat Production
Measurement, a Cat Connect Payload technology that improves
loading and hauling productivity in applications where customers
require precision weighing and accurate loads.
L 0G-0359 CATGRADECTRLDEMO ......... ... ..., 0 NC
Machine comes with Cat Grade Control Depth and Slope hardware and
software. The system will be activated from the factory for all
machines with an expected ship date of July 1st 2016. For machines
shipped prior to this date, the system must be enabled through the
Caterpillar Software Enabled Attachment (SEA) process using the
factory password system with Cat ET. There will be no charge for this
SEA. "Bucket Measure-Up" calibration is required at machine delivery
for the Customer’s buckets.
L 0G-0360 CAT PRODUCT MEASUREMENTDEMO .. ... .................. 0 NC

Machine comes with Cat Production Measurement hardware and
software. The system will be activated from the factory for all
machines with an expected ship date of July 1st 2016. For machines
shipped prior to this date, the system must be enabled through the
Caterpillar Software Enabled Attachment (SEA) process using the
factory password system with Cat ET. There will be no charge for this
SEA. "Bucket Measure-Up" calibration and "Weighing Calibration" are
required at machine delivery for the Customer’s Buckets.

Supersedes 02JAN2018

Subject to change without notice

Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA

US-A-19-01 A

U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY
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The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
Caterpillar Excavators Price Pages 1/2/19 - 336FXE  NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336FXE

USE e LANE 2 / 3 MANDATORY Ship weight LIST PRCE

LANE SELECTION

0P-9002 LANE2ORDER. . . ... ... i e e 0 NC
only for dealers enrolled in the Base Order Management (BOM) program.
0P-9003 LANE3ORDER. .. ... ... i i it 0 NC

BOOMS, STICKS, AND LINKAGES
CAT GRADE CONTROL BOOM / LINKAGE PACKAGES

L 506-8929 BOOMPKG, REACH CGC ... ... ... ..ttt ttiiiennenns 0 $31,130
Reach 6.5M (21°4") Boom Package (PKG)
for Cat Grade Control (CGC)
INCLUDES:
- BOOM, REACH 6.5M (21°'4") CGC
- LINKAGE, BKT-DB W/LIFT
- GUARD, BKT CYLINDER, CGC
- CYLINDER, BKT DB CGC

L 506-8930 BOOMPKG, REACHB/ISLCVCGC ........ it iiiiiinnnnnnn 0 $32,230
Reach 6.5M (21°’4") Boom for boom lowering control valve/
stick lowering control valve (BLCV/SLCV) Package (PKG),
and for Cat Grade Control (CGC)
INCLUDES:
- BOOM, REACH 6.5M (21°'4") CGC
- LINKAGE, BKT-DB W/LIFT
- GUARD, BKT CYLINDER, CGC
- DEVICE, SLCV R-BOOM
- CYLINDER, BKT DB CGC

L 506-8932 BOOMPKG, REACHES CGC ....... ...t itiiiiitnnennnnn 0 $32,110
Reach 6.5M (21'4") Boom Extra service (ES) Package (PKG)
for Cat Grade Control (CGC)
INCLUDES:
- BOOM, REACH 6.5M (21’4") EXT SVC CGC
- LINKAGE, BKT-DB W/LIFT
- GUARD, BKT CYLINDER, CGC
- CYLINDER, BKT DB CGC

L 506-8933 BOOMPKG, REACHESB/ISLCVCGC ..........ciiiiiiinnnnnn. 0 $33,210
Reach 6.5M (21°’4") Extra service (ES) Boom for boom lowering
control valve/stick lowering control valve (BLCV/SLCV) Package (PKG)
for Cat Grade Control (CGC)
INCLUDES:
- BOOM, REACH 6.5M (21°4") EXT SVC CGC
- LINKAGE, BKT-DB W/LIFT
- GUARD, BKT CYLINDER, CGC
- DEVICE, SLCV R-BOOM
- CYLINDER, BKT DB CGC

Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2019
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-A-19-01 A U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336FXE-014
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The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
Caterpillar Excavators Price Pages 1/2/19 - 336FXE  NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

336FXE

USE e LANE 2 / 3 MANDATORY Ship weight LIST PRCE
BOOMS, STICKS, AND LINKAGES (CONT.)
CAT GRADE CONTROL BOOM / LINKAGE PACKAGES (Cont.)
L 506-8935 BOOMPKG, MASS CGC ... ... ..ttt ittt ettt 0 $31,780
Mass 6.18M (20°3") Boom Package (PKG)
for Cat Grade Control (CGC)
INCLUDES:
- BOOM, MASS 6.18M (20’3") CGC
- LINKAGE, BUCKET-TB W/LIFT EYE
- GUARD, BUCKET CYLINDER (TB)
- CYLINDER, BKT TB CGC
L 506-8936 BOOMPKG, MASSB/SLCV CGC ... ... ..ttt iiiinnnnnn 0 $32,890
Mass 6.18M (20°’3") Boom for boom lowering control valve/
stick lowering control valve (BLCV/SLCV) Package (PKG)
for Cat Grade Control (CGC)
INCLUDES:
- BOOM, MASS 6.18M (20’3") CGC
- LINKAGE, BUCKET-TB W/LIFT EYE
- GUARD, BUCKET CYLINDER (TB)
- DEVICE, SLCV M-BOOM
- CYLINDER, BKT TB CGC
L 493-6979 BOOMONLY PKG . ... . ittt ittt ettt et tttieeeenneens 0 $24,410
INCLUDES:
- BOOM, REACH 6.5M (21°'4") CGC
- ROPS FILM REMOVAL
STICKS
L 0G-0342 NO STICK . . . ittt ettt ettt ettt ettt tieeeeannn 0 NC
For Boom only (Stick and Linakge less)
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 493-6979 BOOM ONLY PKG
L 502-9425 STICK,R12'"10"DBHD CGC ... .. ...t ittt it iiieennnnn 0 $13,370
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 506-8929 BOOM PKG, REACH CGC or
506-8930 BOOM PKG, REACH B/SLCV CGC
L 502-9423 STICK,R10°6" DBHD CGC . ... ... ...t ittittttnnnnnnnn 0 $11, 940
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 506-8924 BOOM PKG, REACH CGC or
506-8929 BOOM PKG, REACH CGC or
506-8925 BOOM PKG, REACH CGC DEMO or
506-8930 BOOM PKG, REACH B/SLCV CGC
L 502-9426 STICK, R12' 10" DBES CGC . ... ... it ittt ittt iiee et 0 $13,900
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 506-8932 BOOM PKG, REACH ES CGC or
506-8933 BOOM PKG, REACH ES B/SLCV CGC
L 502-9424 STICK, R10°6" DBES CGC ... ... ...ttt ttnnnnnnnn 0 $12,130
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 506-8932 BOOM PKG, REACH ES CGC or
506-8933 BOOM PKG, REACH ES B/SLCV CGC
L 502-9428 STICK, M8'4" TBHD CGC . ... ... ..ttt tnnnnnnnn 0 $11,200

ONLY FOR USE WITH: 506-8934 BOOM PKG, MASS CGC or
506-8935 BOOM PKG, MASS CGC or
506-8936 BOOM PKG, MASS B/SLCV CGC

Supersedes 02JAN2018

Subject to change without notice

Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
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The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

Caterpillar Excavators Price Pages 1/2/19 - 336FXE  NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST

336FXE

REF Ship Weight LIST PRICE
USE NO. LANE 2 / 3 MANDATORY b AT DEALER
POWERTRAIN
AIR CLEANER
L 463-9921 AIR CLEANER, HIGHEFFICIENCY . . . . . ... ... . i ittt 0 $830
Includes external pre-cleaner
L 463-9894 AIR CLEANER, STANDARD . . . . . . ottt e e e 0 $740
Pre-cleaner integrated into filter housing
UNDERCARRIAGE
TRACKS
L 340-8259 TRACK, 33" TG (GLT) ... ot it ittt ittt i et i i eeennn 0 $4,975
For long undercarriage.
L 340-8258 TRACK, 31" TG (GLT) . ...ttt i ittt i ettt i e e 0 $4,975
For long undercarriage.
TRACK GUIDING GUARDS
L 192-8302 GUARD, TRACKGUIDING, CENTER . . . .. ....... ... ... ... ... 161 $1,570
L 346-7053 GUARD, TRACK GUIDE, SEGMENTED ............ ..., 0 $1,625
Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2019
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-A-19-01 A U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336FXE-016
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The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
Caterpillar Excavators Price Pages 1/2/19 - 336FXE  NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336FXE

USE e LANE 2 / 3 MANDATORY Ship weight LIST PRCE

HYDRAULICS

Select one NO AUXILIARY CIRCUIT or AUXILIARY CIRCUIT

NO AUXILIARY CIRCUIT

L 466-2776 JOYSTICK TWJ STP PKG ... ...ttt ittt ittt i tteeeennnnn 0 $5,720
Joystick Thumb Wheel Joystick (TWJ) Straight Travel Pedal (STP)
Package (PKG)
INCLUDES:
- VALVE, HYDRAULIC
- LINES, CYLINDER, BOOM
- JOYSTICK, THUMB WHEEL
- MAT, FLOOR, RH PEDAL
- PEDAL, STRAIGHT TRAVEL
- LINES, OIL COOLER, STD
- PILOT LINES, TRAVEL PEDAL
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 506-8929 BOOM PKG, REACH CGC
506-8932 BOOM PKG, REACH ES CGC
506-8935 BOOM PKG, MASS CGC
L 466-2773 JOYSTICK STD STPBLCVI/ISLCVPKG ......... .00 uiiuueennn. 0 $7,710
Joystick Standard Straight Travel Pedal (STP)
Boom Lowering Control Valve/Stick Lowering Control
Valve (BLCV/SLCV) Package (PKG)
INCLUDES:
- VALVE, HYDRAULIC
- LINES, CYLINDER (SMARTBOOM)
- DEVICE, BLCV
- JOYSTICK, THUMB WHEEL
- MAT, FLOOR, RH PEDAL
- PEDAL, STRAIGHT TRAVEL
- LINES, OIL COOLER, STD
- PILOT LINES, TRAVEL PEDAL
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 506-8930 BOOM PKG, REACH B/SLCV CGC
506-8933 BOOM PKG, REACH ES B/SLCV CGC
506-8936 BOOM PKG, MASS B/SLCV CGC

AUXILIARY CIRCUIT - COMBINED CIRCUIT W/0 MED PRESSURE

L 466-2778 COMBINED CIRSTP PKG . . ... ... ittt eeeeannn 0 $17,930
Combined circuit (CIR) Straight Travel Pedal (STP) Package (PKG)
Combined circuit (1 way / 2 way)

INCLUDES:
- VALVE, HYDRAULIC TCS
- LINES, CYLINDER, BOOM
- CIRCUIT, COMBINED
- JOYSTICK, THUMB WHEEL
- MAT, FLOOR, RH PEDAL
- PEDAL, STRAIGHT TRAVEL
- LINES, OIL COOLER, COMBINED
- PILOT LINES, TRAVEL PEDAL
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 506-8929 BOOM PKG, REACH CGC
506-8932 BOOM PKG, REACH ES CGC
506-8934 BOOM PKG, MASS CGC

Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2019
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-A-19-01 A U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336FXE-017
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The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
Caterpillar Excavators Price Pages 1/2/19 - 336FXE  NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336FXE

USE e LANE 2 / 3 MANDATORY Ship weight LIST PRCE

HYDRAULICS (CONT.)
AUXILIARY CIRCUIT - COMBINED CIRCUIT W/0O MED PRESSURE (Cont.)

L 466-2779 COMBINED CIR STPBLCV/SLCVPKG ........... ..., 0 $19,920
Combined circuit (CIR) Straight Travel Pedal (STP)
Boom lowering control Valve/Stick Lowering Control
Valve (BLCV/SLCV) Package (PKG)
Combined circuit (1 way / 2 way)
INCLUDES:
- VALVE, HYDRAULIC TCS
- LINES, CYLINDER (SMARTBOOM)
- DEVICE, BLCV
- CIRCUIT, COMBINED
- JOYSTICK, THUMB WHEEL
- MAT, FLOOR, RH PEDAL
- PEDAL, STRAIGHT TRAVEL
- LINES, OIL COOLER, COMBINED
- PILOT LINES, TRAVEL PEDAL
ONLY FOR USE WITH:  506-8930 BOOM PKG, REACH B/SLCV CGC
506-8933 BOOM PKG, REACH ES B/SLCV CGC
506-8936 BOOM PKG, MASS B/SLCV CGC

AUXILIARY CIRCUIT - COMBINED CIRCUIT W/ MED PRESSURE

L 466-2780 COMBINED CIRMP STPPKG ... .. ... ..ttt 0 $24,610
Combined circuit (CIR) Medium pressure (MP)
Straight Travel Pedal (STP) Package (PKG)
Combined circuit (1 way / 2 way) with Medium pressure
INCLUDES:
- VALVE, HYDRAULIC TCS
- LINES, CYLINDER, BOOM
- CIRCUIT, COMBINED
- SYSTEM, MEDIUM PRESSURE
- JOYSTICK, THUMB WHEEL
- MAT, FLOOR, RH & LH PEDAL
- PEDAL, STRAIGHT TRAVEL
- PEDAL, TOOL MODULATION (LH)
- LINES, OIL COOLER, COMBINED
- PILOT LINES, TRAVEL PEDAL
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 506-8929 BOOM PKG, REACH CGC
506-8932 BOOM PKG, REACH ES CGC

Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2019
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-A-19-01 A U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336FXE-018
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The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Grounds Equipment Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
Caterpillar Excavators Price Pages 1/2/19 - 336FXE  NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336FXE

USE e LANE 2 / 3 MANDATORY Ship weight LIST PRCE

HYDRAULICS (CONT.)
AUXILIARY CIRCUIT - COMBINED CIRCUIT W/ MED PRESSURE (Cont.)

L 466-2781 COMBINED MP STPBLCV/SLCVPKG ........... ... ... 0 $26,600
Combined Medium pressure (MP) Straight Travel Pedal (STP)
Boom lowering control Valve/Stick Lowering Control
Valve (BLCV/SLCV) Package (PKG)
Combined circuit (1 way / 2 way) with Medium pressure
INCLUDES:
- VALVE, HYDRAULIC TCS
- LINES, CYLINDER (SMARTBOOM)
- DEVICE, BLCV
- CIRCUIT, COMBINED
- SYSTEM, MEDIUM PRESSURE
- JOYSTICK, THUMB WHEEL
- MAT, FLOOR, RH & LH PEDAL
- PEDAL, STRAIGHT TRAVEL
- PEDAL, TOOL MODULATION (LH)
- LINES, OIL COOLER, COMBINED
- PILOT LINES, TRAVEL PEDAL
ONLY FOR USE WITH:  506-8930 BOOM PKG, REACH B/SLCV CGC
506-8933 BOOM PKG, REACH ES B/SLCV CGC

LINE GROUPS
BUCKET LINES
L 444-4104  LINES, BUCKET, STD/DOC ... ........oouunnerunnnnnnnnnnnn 0 NC

CANNOT BE USED WITH:455-5740 CTRL, CAT PIN GRABBER COUPLER and
455-5741 CTRL, CAT PIN GRABBER COUPLER
L 477-5058 LINES, BUCKET, PINGRABBERQC .............cciiinnn. 0 NC
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 455-5740 CTRL, CAT PIN GRABBER COUPLER or
455-5741 CTRL, CAT PIN GRABBER COUPLER

OPERATOR ENVIRONMENT

WIPER
L 316-8853 WIPER-RADIAL, 70/30 W/ILOWER . ... ... .. ...t iiiiinnnn 0 $292
L 316-8984 WIPER-RADIAL, 70/30 W/IOLOWER . .......... ...t 0 NC
WASHER LINE
L 383-5594 WASHER, WINDSHIELD UPPER/LOWER . ...................... 0 $880
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 316-8853 WIPER-RADIAL, 70/30 W/LOWER
L 383-5593 WASHER, WINDSHIELD UPPER . . . . . . . ... ... . i it iiiiee. 0 NC
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 316-8984 WIPER-RADIAL, W/0O LOWER or
342-3641 WIPER-PARALLEL, FRONT 1-PIECE
Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2019
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-A-19-01 A U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336FXE-019
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Caterpillar Excavators Price Pages 1/2/19 - 336FXE  NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336FXE

USE e LANE 2 / 3 MANDATORY Ship weight LIST PRCE

TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS
PRODUCT LINK

Product Link enables the remote transmission of information about the
location, operation, and condition of your equipment.

Efficiently and effectively monitor performance of your assets to help
keep your jobs on schedule, maintain equipment

condition, and reduce the costs of owning and operating your fleet.
Availability varies by country.

Please contact your Cat marketing representative with questions.

L 504-1197 PRODUCT LINK, CELLULARPL641 .. ... ... .. ... 0 NC
ANSI
Product Link Pro series PL641 uses UMTS and CDMA 3G cellularnetworks
to transmit location, utilization and condition information for
viewing in Product Link’s remote monitoring web interface.
Cellular technology provides capabilities for frequent transmission
and larger volumes of data.

AVAILABLE FOR: AM-N (Except for Quebec)
L 460-1150 PRODUCT LINK, SATELLITEPL631 ... ...... ... .. ... .. 0 $432
ANSI
Product Link Pro series PL631 uses a satellite network to transmit
location, utilization and condition information for viewing in
Product Link’s remote monitoring web interface.
For use in areas with poor or no cellular coverage.

AVAILABLE FOR: AM-N (Except for Quebec)

INSTRUCTIONS
DECALS - EXTERIOR
L 444-4137 DECAL, EXTERIOR ANSI . . . .. ... i it it e ittt ie e 0 NC
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 504-1197 PRODUCT LINK, CELLULAR PL641 or
460-1150 PRODUCT LINK, SATELLITE PL631
AVAILABLE FOR: AM-N (Except for Quebec)
DECALS - CAB
L 504-6372 DECALS, CAB ANSI . . ... . ittt ittt et ettt ettt eee e 0 NC

ONLY FOR USE WITH: 444-4137 DECAL, EXTERIOR ANSI
AVAILABLE FOR: AM-N (Except for Quebec)

OPERATION & MAINTENANCE MANUAL

0P-3380 INSTRUCTIONS, ENGLISH . . . . . ... ... i it 0 NC
0P-3404 INSTRUCTIONS, SPANISH . . . ... ... ... ittt iiiennn 0 NC
Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2019
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-A-19-01 A U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336FXE-020
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CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336FXE

USE N, LANE 2/ 3 OPTIONAL e T EmER

LINE GROUPS

NOTE: REQUIRES: AUXILIARY CIRCUIT

HIGH PRESSURE AUXILIARY BOOM & STICK LINES

L 318-5898 LINES-HP, REACHBOOM . ... . ... ...ttt tittttnnnnnnnn 0 $2,625
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 506-8924 BOOM PKG, REACH CGC or
506-8929 BOOM PKG, REACH CGC or
506-8925 BOOM PKG, REACH CGC DEMO or
506-8930 BOOM PKG, REACH B/SLCV CGC or
506-8932 BOOM PKG, REACH ES CGC or
506-8933 BOOM PKG, REACH ES B/SLCV CGC or
493-6979 BOOM ONLY PKG
and
466-2782 COMBINED CIR PKG or
466-2778 COMBINED CIR STP PKG or
466-2779 COMBINED CIR STP BLCV/SLCV PKG or
466-2783 COMBINED MP CIR PKG or
466-2780 COMBINED CIR MP STP PKG or
466-2781 COMBINED MP STP BLCV/SLCV PKG or
466-2784 COMBINED CIR MP BLCV/SLCV PKG or
466-2785 COMBINED MP STP BLCV/SLCV PKG
L 318-5933 LINES-HP, MASS BOOM . ... ... ittt ittt ittt tiiieennn 0 $2,625
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 506-8935 BOOM PKG, MASS CGC or
506-8936 BOOM PKG, MASS B/SLCV CGC
and
466-2778 COMBINED CIR STP PKG or
466-2779 COMBINED CIR STP BLCV/SLCV PKG or
466-2780 COMBINED CIR MP STP PKG or
466-2781 COMBINED CIR MP BLCV/SLCV PKG or
466-2784 COMBINED CIR MP BLCV/SLCV PKG or
466-2785 COMBINED MP STP BLCV/SLCV PKG
L 318-5935 LINES-HP, R12'10" STICK . . . . . . . ittt it i ittt iiieennn 0 $1,555
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 318-5898 LINES-HP, REACH BOOM and
502-9425 STICK, R3.9M (12’10") DB, CGC or
502-9426 STICK, R3.9M (12’10") DB ES CGC
L 321-0140 LINES-HP, R10°6" STICK . . . . ..t ittt ittt ittt e ieee e eennn 0 $1,555
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 318-5898 LINES-HP, REACH BOOM and
502-9423 STICK, R3.2M (10’6") DB, CGC or
502-9424 STICK, R3.2M (10’6") DB ES CGC
L 356-8075 LINES-HP, M8'4" STICK ... ... ..ttt it iiieeennnn 0 $1,555
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 318-5933 LINES-HP, MASS BOOM and
502-9428 STICK, M2.55M (M8’4"), TB1 CGC

Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2019
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
US-A-19-01 A U. S. DOLLAR CURRENCY 336FXE-021
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CATERPILLAR MACHINE PRICE LIST 336FXE

USE N, LANE 2/ 3 OPTIONAL e T EmER

LINE GROUPS (CONT.)
MEDIUM PRESSURE AUXILIARY BOOM & STICK LINES

L 318-5899 LINES-MP, REACHBOOM . . ... ... ...ttt ttnnennnnn 0 $1,595

ONLY FOR USE WITH: 506-8924 BOOM PKG, REACH CGC or
506-8929 BOOM PKG, REACH CGC or
506-8925 BOOM PKG, REACH CGC DEMO or
506-8930 BOOM PKG, REACH B/SLCV CGC or
506-8932 BOOM PKG, REACH ES CGC or
506-8933 BOOM PKG, REACH ES B/SLCV CGC or
493-6979 BOOM ONLY PKG
and
466-2783 COMBINED MP CIR PKG or
466-2780 COMBINED CIR MP STP PKG or
466-2781 COMBINED MP STP BLCV/SLCV PKG or
466-2784 COMBINED CIR MP BLCV/SLCV PKG or
466-2785 COMBINED MP STP BLCV/SLCV PKG

L 318-5936 LINES-MP, R12°10" STICK . . . . . . .. .ot it it i e 0 $1,065
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 318-5899 LINES-MP, REACH BOOM and
502-9425 STICK, R3.9M (12'10") DB, CGC or
502-9426 STICK, R3.9M (12’10") DB ES CGC
L 321-0141 LINES-MP, R10°6" STICK . . . . . .. ..ot i ittt i e e 0 $1,065
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 318-5899 LINES-MP, REACH BOOM and
502-9423 STICK, R3.2M (10’6") DB, CGC or
502-9424 STICK, R3.2M (10’6") DB ES CGC

QUICK COUPLER CONTROL

L 455-5740 CTRL, CATPINGRABBERCOUPLER. ........... ... .. ... 0 $1,140
For ANSI
For use only for Cat Pin Grabber Coupler
This DOES NOT include QC lines for the boom and stick.
This is designed for the PIN GRABBER
coupler operating at full machine implement pressure. It contains the
hydraulic lines on the upper frame and control. It as a high-pressure
circuit.

ONLY FOR USE WITH: 444-4137 DECAL, EXTERIOR ANSI
AVAILABLE FOR: AM-N (Except for Quebec)

QUICK COUPLER BOOM & STICK LINES

L 318-5932 COUPLER LINES, REACHBOOM . . ... ... ..ttt tiiennnnnn 0 $1,885
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 455-5740 CTRL, CAT PIN GRABBER COUPLER or
455-5741 CTRL, CAT PIN GRABBER COUPLER or
445-2851 CONTROL, UNIVERSAL COUPLER
and
506-8929 BOOM PKG, REACH CGC or
506-8930 BOOM PKG, REACH B/SLCV CGC or
506-8932 BOOM PKG, REACH ES CGC or
506-8933 BOOM PKG, REACH ES B/SLCV CGC
L 321-0139 LINES-QC, R12'10" STICK . . . . . . ittt e ettt e e ee e eennn 0 $1,195
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 318-5932 COUPLER LINES, REACH BOOM and
502-9425 STICK, R3.9M (12’10") DB, CGC or
502-9426 STICK, R3.9M (12’10") DB ES CGC

Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2019
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LINE GROUPS (CONT.)
QUICK COUPLER BOOM & STICK LINES (Cont.)
L 321-0150 LINES-QC,R10°6" STICK . . . ... ... ittt i 0 $1,195
ONLY FOR USE WITH:  318-5932 COUPLER LINES, REACH BOOM and
502-9423 STICK, R3.2M (10’6") DB, CGC or
502-9424 STICK, R3.2M (10'6") DB ES CGC
STARTERS, BATTERIES, & ALTERNATORS
L 360-7201 COLD WEATHERSTARTINGPKG ............. ... .. 0 $1,080
INCLUDES:
- BATTERY, COLD WEATHER
- TERMINALS, JUMP START
- BLOCK HEATER
ELECTRICAL
L 473-9883 BEACONELECTRICALOUTLET. .. ...... ...t 0 NC
This DOES NOT include Beacon.
This consists of a rocker switch, relays and harnesses to an outlet
on the back of the cab.
NOTE: Mandatory for ANZ
OPERATOR ENVIRONMENT
SUN SCREEN
L 336-1150 SUN SCREEN (70/30) . ... ...ttt ittt ei e 0 $211
ONLY FOR USE WITH:  506-8943 336F XE HEX AM-N BCF1 or
506-8944 336F XE HEX AM-N/ANZ BCF2 or
506-8945 336F XE HEX AM-N BCF3 or
506-8946 336F XE HEX AM-N/ANZ BCF4 or
372-9522 CAB-ROPS,70/30,W/VANDAL-G BOSS
NOTE: Mandatory for ANZ
TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS
MACHINE CONTROL OPTIONS - GRADE WITH 3D
L 519-1688 GRADEW/3DGPSUNIT ...... ... ... .. .. i, 0 $54,560

Cat GRADE with 3D is a factory installed. Includes a Cat GRADE with 3D
display, dual mounted GNSS antennas including receivers, fully
calibrated GNSS antennas. Requires an off-board GPS radio network and
GPS base station to be functional. Additional requirements via SITECH
dealer include on-board data radio and site set-up.

Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice
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GUARDS
L 390-5803 BUMPER, SIDERUBBER. . . .. ... ...ttt it ettt it e ieeannn 0 $1,705

OTHER ATTACHMENTS

ASHTRAY

L 346-7377 ASHTRAY . . . ittt ittt ettt ettt 0 NC
BIO OIL

L 360-7222 210 200 R 0 $8,870
COOLANT

L 441-5368 COOLANT, COLDWEATHER . ... ... ... .. it 0 $243
QUICK DRAIN

L 384-9775 QUICK DRAINS, READY (OIL) ... ..ottt ittt i ieeeannn 0 NC

NOTE: Mandatory for ANZ
Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2019
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QUICK COUPLERS
QUICK COUPLER - CAT PIN GRABBER (NO BUCKET)

L 455-3906 COUPLER,PGW/OPINDB ...........¢0iiiiieeennnnnn. 1,373 $11,890
FOR USE WHEN "NOT" ORDERING A BUCKET
Includes a Pin Grabber Coupler. (NO Pins)
ONLY FOR USE WITH: 455-5740 CTRL, CAT PIN GRABBER COUPLER or
455-5741 CTRL, CAT PIN GRABBER COUPLER
and
321-0139 LINES-QC, R3.9M (12°10") STICK or
321-0150 LINES-QC, R3.2M (10’6") DB STICK or
321-0153 LINES-QC, R2.8M (9°2") STICK or
253-6501 LINES-QC, R2.65CB/M2.55 (8’4") TB STK

QUICK COUPLER - CAT PIN GRABBER (INSTALLED BUCKET)

L 455-3905 COUPLER, PIN GRABBERDBWI/PINS .................... 1,541 $13,760
FOR USE WHEN ORDERING AN INSTALLED BUCKET
Includes a Pin Grabber Coupler.
Includes(1) set of pins to attach the coupler to the stick.
ONLY FOR USE WITH:  455-5740 CTRL, CAT PIN GRABBER COUPLER or
455-5741 CTRL, CAT PIN GRABBER COUPLER
and
321-0139 LINES-QC, R3.9M (12°10") STICK or
321-0150 LINES-QC, R3.2 (10’6") DB STICK

Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2019
Caterpillar: Confidential Green Printed in USA
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BUCKETS
NOTE: Stick, bucket linkage and bucket must be matched.
Includes tooth adapters welded on cutting edge.
Does not include tooth tips or sidecutters.
Rated capacity, SAE heaped.
GENERAL DUTY (GD)
For digging in low impact, lower abrasion materials as dirt,
and mixed compositions of dirt and fine gravel.
P 342-2192 BUCKET-GD, 60" 2.98 YD3 (DB) .............ciin.n. 3,052 $13,982
Includes K100 adapters.
REQUIRES: 7 tips K100 size
FOR USE WITH:
DB Family bucket linkage
HEAVY DUTY (HD)
The most popular excavator bucket style. A good "center line"
choice, or starting point, when application conditions are
not well known.
P 3324840 BUCKET-HD, 48" 1.84YD3(DB) ...............ciou.on.. 2,949 $13,150
Includes K110 adapters.
REQUIRES: 5 tips K110 size
FOR USE WITH:
DB Family bucket linkage
P 342-2204 BUCKET-HD, 54" 2.14YD3(DB) .......... ... 3,160 $13,776
Includes K110 adapters.
REQUIRES: 5 tips K110 size
FOR USE WITH:
DB Family bucket linkage
P 342-2205 BUCKET-HD, 60" 2.46 YD3(DB) ...................... 3,421 $14,813
Includes K110 adapters.
REQUIRES: 6 tips K110 size
FOR USE WITH:
DB Family bucket linkage
SEVERE DUTY (SD)
For aggressive bucket loading in highly abrasive applications
such as shot rock and granite.
P 342-2237 BUCKET-SD, 54" 2.14YD3(DB) ........ ... 3,393 $14,938

Includes K110 adapters.
REQUIRES: 5 tips K110 size
FOR USE WITH:

DB Family bucket linkage

Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice
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BUCKETS (CONT.)
SIDE CUTTERS
P 7Y-0366 SIDE CUTTERS, GENERALPURPOSE . . . ... ....... ... ... ..., 78 $950
INCLUDES: LH and RH general purpose sidecutters
FOR USE WITH ONE OF THE LISTED BELOW:
BUCKET-GD, 60" 2.98 CYD (DB)
BUCKET-HD, 72" 3.08 CYD (DB)
P 357-2698 SIDECUTTERS, HEAVY DUTY . ... ... ... .t 109 $1, 353
INCLUDES: LH and RH heavy duty sidecutters
FOR USE WITH ONE OF THE LISTED BELOW:
BUCKET-HD, 48" 1.84 CYD (DB)
BUCKET-HD, 54" 2.14 CYD (DB)
BUCKET-HD, 60" 2.46 CYD (DB)
SIDEBAR PROTECTORS
P 357-2691 PROTECTORS, SIDEBAR, SETOF4 ............... ... ..... 159 $1, 322
FOR USE WITH ONE OF THE LISTED BELOW:
BUCKET-SD, 54" 2.14 CYD (DB)
BUCKET-SD, 48" 1.84 CYD (DB)
TIP (ADAPTER SIZE K100)
P 229-6975 TIP, PENETRATIONPLUS ... ... ... ... it 23 $125
TIP (ADAPTER SIZE K110)
P 309-1124 TIP, PENETRATIONPLUS . ... ... ... . ittt 35 $164

FIELD INSTALLED ATTACHMENTS
SOFTWARE ENABLED ATTACHMENTS
474-0570 - CAT GRADE CONTROL DEPTH AND SLOPE

Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice
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FIELD INSTALLED ATTACHMENTS (CONT.)
SOFTWARE ENABLED ATTACHMENTS (Cont.)

NOTE: Cat Grade Control Depth and Slope for Hydraulic Excavators is a 2D

technology system that can help you reach target grade faster and
finish jobs quickly, accurately and in fewer passes.

Estimated Install Hours : 15minutes

Available Data Sheet: AEXQ1453

Special Instructions: TBD

Machine comes with Cat Grade Control Depth and Slope hardware and
software. The system will be activated from the factory for all
machines with an expected ship date of July 1st 2016. For machines
shipped prior to this date, the system must be enabled through the
Caterpillar Software Enabled Attachment (SEA) process using the
factory password system with Cat ET. There will be no charge for this
SEA. "Bucket Measure-Up" calibration is required at machine delivery
for the Customer’s buckets.

474-0569 - CAT PRODUCT MEASUREMENT

NOTE: Cat Product Measurement, a Cat Connect Payload technology that

improves loading and hauling productivity in applications where
customers require precision weighing and accurate loads.
Estimated Install Hours : 15minutes

Available Data Sheet: TBD

Special Instructions: TBD

Machine comes with Cat Production Measurement hardware and
software. The system will be activated from the factory for all
machines with an expected ship date of July 1st 2016. For machines
shipped prior to this date, the system must be enabled through the
Caterpillar Software Enabled Attachment (SEA) process using the
factory password system with Cat ET. There will be no charge for this
SEA. "Bucket Measure-Up" calibration and "Weighing Calibration" are
required at machine delivery for the Customer’s Buckets.

Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice Effective 02JAN2019
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FIELD INSTALLED ATTACHMENTS (CONT.)
DEALER INSTALLED KITS
Available Through ANTARES Parts Ordering

488-6524
488-6525

486-1416
484-7816

Seat belt, retractable, 51mm (2’) w/ Flexible Buckle

Seat belt, retractable, 76mm (3’) w/ Flexible Buckle
For California

Security systems (MSS)

FOGS Retrofit Kit PKG (Compatible with 1-Piece & 70/30

window, Openable front & top, support dual exit,

484-8798 FOGS Retrofit Kit PKG (Compatible with 1-Piece & 70/30

including Cab Lights, Cab Mirror)

window, Openable front & fixed top guard,

489-6301

464-1923

499-3843

499-3722

513-2945

490-0464

498-6690

353-2130
3563-2131

not support with dual exit, including Cab Lights,
Cab Mirror)

Mesh for Front Guard Retrofit Kit PKG
(Full net, One piece for hammer use,
including Cab Lights, Cab Mirror)

Half Mesh for Front Guard Retrofit Kit PKG
Vandalism Guard w/ Holder

Rain protector for front windshield

Cat Grade with Assist

Cold Weather Field Installation Retrofit Kit PKG
(Upgrade from -18C Cold Weather Ready PKG
to -32C Cold Weather PKG)

Electric refueling pump with auto shut off

Ashtray for cupholder
(Both parts numbers are required)

FIELD REFERENCE GUIDE
PEBJO097 DEF Tank Guard
PEBJO100 Refueling Pump Guard

Supersedes 02JAN2018 Subject to change without notice
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PACKING
STORAGE PROTECTION
0G-4126  STORAGE PROTECTION (EXPORT) . .. ..... ...t 0 $274 NET

Machines from the factory have been sprayed with Fluid Film TM,
see your account rep for details. This product is added for corrosion
protection while shipping and for extended storage periods. This
product will need to be power washed with soapy water prior to
shipment to the customer.

EXPORT PACKING
0G-4203 ROLLON-ROLLOFF . . .. it e et i e i e e es 0 $143 NET
For use when ordering an installed bucket or quick coupler
0G-0483 ROLL ON-ROLLOFFW/OBKTQCDB ............civivn.. 0 $192 NET

For use when NOT ordering an installed bucket or quick coupler
FOR USE WITH; DB Linkage

0G-0497 ROLL ON-ROLLOFFW/OBKTQCTB ............c0vitvvn.. 0 $203 NET
For use when NOT ordering an installed bucket or quick coupler
FOR USE WITH; TB Linkage

0G-4210 ROLLON-ROLLOFFW/OSTICK ............ ... 0 $164 NET
For use when ordering a machine without stick
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